School/District
Inspire School of Arts and Sciences

Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School
Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School
Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School

AAAnonymous Charter School

AAAnonymous Charter School

Anonymous Charter School

School Type
Classroom
Based/Classroom
Non-Classroom Based
Classroom
Non-Classroom Based
Non-Classroom Based
Classroom

Enrollment

480
548
164
384
6,500
6,500
270

Title
Principal/Superintendent
Executive Director
Principal
Principal
President
Chief Officer
Executive Director

Annual Salary
$115,062

$101,237.00

$88,827.00

$88,827.00
$210,000
$140,000
$125,000



Auto Allowance Cell Phone Allowance STRS/Retirement Benefits Total Compensation

0 0 $14,475 $12,770 $142,306
$1,650.00 0 $14,608.00 $7,788.00 $125,283.00
$880.00 0 $12,817.73 $7,788.00 $110,312.73
$880.00 0 $12,817.73 $7,788.00 $110,312.73

0 $0 $26,400 $15,600 $252,000

0 $0 $17,400 $15,600 $173,000

$0 $0 $18,125 $3,000 $146,125



