School/District	ol/District School Type		<u>Title</u>	Annual Salary
Inspire School of Arts and Sciences	Classroom	480	Principal/Superintendent	\$115,062
Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School	Based/Classroom	548	Executive Director	\$101,237.00
Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School	Non-Classroom Based	164	Principal	\$88,827.00
Harvest Ridge Cooperative Charter School	Classroom	384	Principal	\$88,827.00
AAAnonymous Charter School	Non-Classroom Based	6,500	President	\$210,000
AAAnonymous Charter School	Non-Classroom Based	6,500	Chief Officer	\$140,000
Anonymous Charter School	Classroom	270	Executive Director	\$125,000

Auto Allowance	Cell Phone Allowance	STRS/Retirement	<u>Benefits</u>	Total Compensation
0	0	\$14,475	\$12,770	\$142,306
\$1,650.00	0	\$14,608.00	\$7,788.00	\$125,283.00
\$880.00	0	\$12,817.73	\$7,788.00	\$110,312.73
\$880.00	0	\$12,817.73	\$7,788.00	\$110,312.73
0	\$0	\$26,400	\$15,600	\$252,000
0	\$0	\$17,400	\$15,600	\$173,000
\$0	\$0	\$18,125	\$3,000	\$146,125